Hybrid Fiber/Power
UCS Terminal
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-HS12D01A1W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 12-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (6 DLC UPC), 1-Circuit, Overvoltage Protection: 10 A
Circuit Breaker
UCS-HS12D02A0W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 12-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (6 DLC UPC), 2-Circuit, Power Distribution Capable
UCS-HS12D03A0W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 12-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (6 DLC UPC), 3-Circuit, Power Distribution Capable
UCS-HS12D03A1W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 12-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (6 DLC UPC), 3-Circuit, Power Distribution Capable,
Overvoltage Protection: 10 A Circuit Breaker
UCS-HS24D04A0W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 24-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (12 DLC UPC), 4-Circuit, Power Distribution Capable
UCS-HS24D06A2W0 Terminal, Hybrid, Single UCS, 24-Fiber LGX Bulkhead (12 DLC UPC), 6-Circuit (6 AWG Max, Pass-Through
Power Only)
r2
_0
22